MARKED PLOTS
Audrey Pragnell

Raymond Sexton
Teresa Sands
Olga Groom
Terry Bushell
John Saunders

Margaret Orchard
Winnie Calvert
Mauretts Olsen
Pamela Reeve
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Marjorie Hepworth & Anne Hepworth

Eveline & Sydney Mundell

UNMARKED PLOTS

Cecil Waite
Hilda Waite
Donald Pease

11
12
13

William Gascoigne 14

Charles Woodnutt 16
James Aitcheson 17

Olga Proctor

18

Agnes Batchelor 19

0 Edward Piercey

1
2
3
4
) Robert Blackmore 15
6
7
8
9
1

20

Kathleen Hogg
Not Known

Not Known

Not Known

Not Known

Not Known
Helen Proctor
Elsie Kent
Elizabeth Ranby
Pauline Earthy

UNMARKED PLOTS

There are other Internments of Ashes
in this area but positions are unknown
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